TOTAL

ALARM LOCAL

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DRUG OD POSSESSION
FOLLOW UP

FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM
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Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 7/1/2023 to 07/31/2023
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Grand Total: 296
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MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
RUNAWAY

SUBMIT EVIDENCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 122

20232223248 7/4/2023 15:15:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20232223288 7/4/2023 15:19:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232223503 7/4/2023 15:39:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20232224549 7/4/2023 17:25:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232224796 7/4/2023 17:56:13 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20232224874 7/4/2023 18:04:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20232225539 7/4/2023 19:22:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232225594 7/4/2023 19:27:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20232226189 7/4/2023 20:34:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20232235814 7/5/2023 14:07:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232236676 7/5/2023 15:18:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20232237180 7/5/2023 15:56:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20232237248 7/5/2023 16:00:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20232238090 230701706 7/5/2023 17:05:12 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45B36
20232238154 7/5/2023 17:10:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20232239034 7/5/2023 18:38:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36
20232239725 7/5/2023 19:51:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232240385 7/5/2023 20:56:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232240447 7/5/2023 21:02:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232249558 7/6/2023 14:45:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232249559 7/6/2023 14:45:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232249593 7/6/2023 14:47:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36
20232250205 7/6/2023 15:43:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20232251431 7/6/2023 17:46:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20232251565 7/6/2023 18:01:12 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232251823 7/6/2023 18:28:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232252414 7/6/2023 19:26:01 DIST FAMILY RTO 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232262301 230702482 7/7/2023 14:27:03 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10500 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20232262300 7/7/2023 14:27:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232262894 7/7/2023 15:18:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232262922 7/7/2023 15:20:57 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232263007 7/7/2023 15:27:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232263895 7/7/2023 16:43:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232263896 7/7/2023 16:43:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232264630 7/7/2023 17:49:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:

39:07 AM
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20232264879
20232265317
20232265428
20232265922
20232266260
20232273003
20232273479
20232273760
20232274309
20232274826
20232275045
20232275737
20232276005
20232276343
20232276789
20232307074
20232307871
20232309607
20232310747
20232311274
20232320592
20232321507
20232322191
20232322991
20232323704
20232324828
20232333648
20232346666
20232347952
20232348699
20232349492
20232350484
20232357401
20232357970
20232358493
20232358584
20232359340
20232392348

230702603

230704479

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/18/2023

18:20:47
19:13:40
19:24:02
20:14:39
20:53:05
14:17:10
15:06:43
15:34:23
16:33:05
17:27:05
17:50:06
19:10:38
19:42:48
20:27:44
21:21:07
14:34:33
15:41:03
18:08:56
20:04:03
21:03:12
14:25:07
15:35:02
16:25:56
17:30:23
18:40:00
20:41:47
14:09:26
14:20:58
16:15:22
17:20:21
18:37:22
20:25:48
14:11:29
15:11:35
16:06:40
16:15:27
17:33:57
15:00:20

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC HAZARD
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
THEFT OTHER

CHECK SCHOOL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
THEFT OTHER
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
FRAUDULENT USE ID
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10100 ASH FORK DR

9700 TERRITORY LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE MEADOW LN
9300 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 ROUND UP LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20232393133
20232394161
20232395245
20232395826
20232395996
20232405557
20232406712
20232407020
20232407344
20232407752
20232420176
20232421643
20232422113
20232422982
20232432321
20232433013
20232433269
20232433675
20232434814
20232435493
20232442110
20232442718
20232443256
20232444118
20232444783
20232445351
20232474403
20232475048
20232475453
20232475902
20232477448
20232478930
20232478989
20232487809
20232487880
20232488810
20232489281
20232489739

230707331

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

16:05:13
17:22:38
19:07:27
20:02:50
20:19:42
14:31:43
16:02:32
16:25:59
16:52:10
17:23:29
16:08:38
18:05:10
18:54:04
20:14:22
15:19:28
16:16:47
16:34:16
17:11:24
19:07:07
20:24:34
14:22:53
15:25:51
16:25:56
17:53:58
19:15:40
20:24:38
13:36:17
14:38:03
15:15:56
15:52:50
18:11:54
20:53:47
21:02:42
14:50:40
14:58:23
16:12:22
16:48:14
17:23:02

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 ROUND UP LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9800 RIO GRANDE DR/WAYWARD WIND LN

10500 ELK POINT LN

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9300 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20232490063
20232490535
20232491171
20232491597
20232500585
20232501070
20232501863
20232502522
20232502950
20232503906
20232504359

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20232218690
20232218691
20232218981
20232219458
20232219826
20232221308
20232221689
20232222168
20232230807
20232231225
20232231464
20232243896
20232244150
20232247808
20232248359
20232289105
20232289878
20232290438
20232291057
20232293127
20232301384
20232302233
20232303341
20232305703
20232306187

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023

17:48:46
18:40:07
19:46:34
20:35:55
14:52:58
15:30:25
16:33:36
17:25:35
18:04:18
19:48:39
20:34:38

Total: 111
07:39:22
07:39:41
08:21:35
09:10:23
09:45:01
12:06:20
12:40:58
13:23:08
06:59:26
07:40:19
07:58:59
06:48:12
07:17:41
12:07:04
12:53:36
06:54:11
08:14:59
08:58:36
09:44:00
12:33:30
07:03:17
08:12:43
09:36:28
12:40:24
13:17:09

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

UNF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 SAND PASS LN
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 ROUND UP LN
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20232314827
20232315058
20232315530
20232315779
20232316287
20232316748
20232317090
20232319108
20232319800
20232328425
20232328781
20232329125
20232330404
20232332159
20232332728
20232332982
20232341919
20232342241
20232342522
20232342559
20232342716
20232343051
20232343697
20232345329
20232374408
20232374863
20232375215
20232375436
20232375850
20232386204
20232386205
20232386931
20232387626
20232388048
20232388412
20232399879
20232400303
20232400775

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023

06:55:20
07:19:16
07:57:02
08:16:54
08:54:41
09:28:48
09:52:24
12:17:16
13:12:01
06:54:01
07:28:23
07:59:17
09:41:39
12:00:28
12:49:23
13:10:14
07:07:24
07:38:47
08:03:12
08:06:34
08:21:50
08:49:33
09:40:28
12:09:09
07:17:12
08:02:16
08:32:44
08:52:38
09:24:11
07:01:01
07:01:02
08:02:42
08:55:56
09:26:29
09:51:38
07:00:20
07:34:25
08:13:19

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 ASH FORK DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 TRADING POST DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR/N LAUREL BRANCH

10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9700 TERRITORY LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20232401470
20232402021
20232404148
20232404676
20232413391
20232413888
20232415091
20232415459
20232417954
20232418233
20232458033
20232458387
20232458514
20232458634
20232459111
20232459739
20232460154
20232461518
20232461894
20232469778
20232470346
20232470602
20232471655
20232473301
20232474054
20232474248
20232486236
20232486428
20232486852
20232495148
20232495904
20232496390
20232496847
20232498024
20232498699
20232498760
20232499357
20232499518

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

09:04:58
09:45:45
12:30:18
13:13:29
06:50:57
07:39:28
09:13:47
09:45:03
12:59:20
13:22:08
07:06:59
07:44:30
07:58:22
08:09:35
08:50:34
09:43:15
10:18:37
12:19:28
12:51:53
07:02:44
08:01:20
08:28:21
10:03:08
12:02:29
13:07:22
13:23:32
12:35:51
12:51:52
13:30:28
06:59:30
08:09:49
08:53:40
09:32:23
11:04:24
12:03:49
12:09:13
12:59:06
13:12:05

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
ADV

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20232508168
20232508608
20232508795
20232509244
20232511431
20232511867
20232539139
20232539296
20232539706
20232540496

ALL OTHERS
20232195746
20232196236
20232211526
20232216563
20232217186
20232229053
20232230136
20232232071
20232257187
20232258553
20232269705
20232270162
20232270226
20232270956
20232277427
20232278128
20232280409
20232282387
20232286003
20232296744
20232300618
20232325855
20232326049
20232331930
20232335442
20232338104

230700443

230701483

230702741
230702759

230703038

230703649

230704747

230704989

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023

7/2/2023
7/2/2023
7/3/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023

07:12:41
07:58:39
08:18:37
08:56:14
12:03:35
12:42:31
07:00:48
07:19:59
08:00:14
09:09:29

Total: 63
03:30:56
05:18:34
14:55:23
00:43:38
02:27:33
01:04:58
04:43:09
08:50:38
07:14:21
09:10:24
06:19:09
07:48:02
07:57:58
09:48:19
22:49:50
00:09:41
07:32:02
13:08:32
21:11:42
18:17:49
04:16:04
23:04:49
23:32:32
11:41:50
16:44:21
21:10:20

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

RUNAWAY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DIST FAMILY

DIST FAMILY

WELFARE CHECK

THEFT OTHER

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
WELFARE CHECK

SUBMIT EVIDENCE
RUNAWAY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CONTRACT CHECK

ALARM LOCAL

WELFARE CHECK

DRUG OD POSSESSION
MEET THE CITIZEN

THEFT OTHER

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

REP
INF
SPL
INF
ADV
MHN
INF
REP
ADV
GOA
REP
REP
INF
ADV
REP
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
REP
INF
FAL
ADV
REP
INF
REP

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 TRADING POST DR

10500 GOLDFIELD LN
10200 ELM BLUFF CT
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
9100 RESTOVER LN

9900 TOTEM TRL

9800 SAND PASS LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10500 WAYWARD WIND LN
9700 TERRITORY LN

10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10600 WAYWARD WIND LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039

E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45N15
45D12
45E13
45N20
45N20
45531
45N19
45D11
45D16
40M10
45D26
42B33
41D44
42B33
45F36
45N34
45D11
81K16
45522
45E13
45N19
45C22
45N30
45A21
45B29
45C18
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20232338839
20232360591
20232390343
20232428678
20232430008
20232451277
20232454185
20232456010
20232456686
20232464680
20232465478
20232467910
20232469102
20232478915
20232480387
20232484577
20232484736
20232492371
20232496474
20232497427
20232505689
20232517665
20232523732
20232524052
20232524617
20232524809
20232525547
20232526083
20232531171
20232532140
20232534073
20232535016
20232536457
20232538711
20232540386
20232545097
20232545991

230709681

230710530

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

7/13/2023
7/15/2023
7/18/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/30/2023
7/30/2023
7/30/2023
7/30/2023
7/30/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023

22:42:27
19:49:04
12:07:21
09:50:05
11:35:38
12:54:56
19:37:09
00:06:33
02:23:25
17:16:58
18:46:01
00:37:39
05:03:10
20:51:42
00:25:24
10:17:08
10:29:48
22:17:55
09:02:33
10:16:58
23:32:37
23:41:09
16:04:22
16:33:58
17:33:56
17:54:33
19:22:04
20:29:15
10:09:13
12:43:08
16:48:10
18:44:34
22:13:31
05:52:58
08:59:40
15:50:23
17:17:25

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DIST FAMILY

MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
TRAFFIC STOP
WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MEET THE CITIZEN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
RUNAWAY

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
INFORMATION CALL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

ADV
UNF
INF
WAR
ADV
INF
WAR
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
ADV
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
ADV
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF
CIT
ADV
INF

10000 ENCINO COVE CT

10000 SAND PASS LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10000 SAND PASS LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR
9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT

10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

10000 ENCINO COVE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR

10400 TRADING POST DR

10400 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

9900 VILLA VERDE DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038

45F36
45B34
51C54
45A26
45A29
45D16
45B38
45B44
45N19
45B34
45N28
45C21
45N10
45B16
45C14
40G11
40G11
45C14
45A46
45A30
45C18
44F16
45E11
45E11
45F24
45F24
45E11
45E11
45D15
45B48
45522
45E14
45N30
45D12
45A46
45B38
45B44
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 3
20232238090 230701706 7/5/2023 17:05:12 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20232270162 230702759 7/8/2023 07:48:02 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 42B33  OTHER
20232296744 230703649 7/10/2023  18:17:49 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45E13  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1
20232407344 230707331 7/19/2023  16:52:10 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
THEFT OTHER Total: 4
20232266260 7/7/2023 20:53:05 THEFT OTHER INF 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20232269705 230702741 7/8/2023 06:19:09 THEFT OTHER REP 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45D26  OTHER
20232276005 7/8/2023 19:42:48 THEFT OTHER ADV 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20232338104 230704989 7/13/2023  21:10:20 THEFT OTHER REP 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45C18  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2
20232262301 230702482 7/7/2023 14:27:03 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10500 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20232322991 230704479 7/12/2023  17:30:23 FRAUDULENT USE ID INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
RUNAWAY Total: 3
20232195746 230700443 7/2/2023 03:30:56 RUNAWAY REP 10500 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45N15  OTHER
20232277427 230703038 7/8/2023 22:49:50 RUNAWAY REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45F36  OTHER
20232505689 230710530 7/27/2023  23:32:37 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45C18  OTHER
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 2
20232251565 7/6/2023 18:01:12 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20232532140 7/30/2023  12:43:08 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B48  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 3
20232230136 7/5/2023 04:43:09 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9900 TOTEM TRL E039 45N19  OTHER
20232456686 7/24/2023  02:23:25 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45N19  OTHER
20232501863 7/27/2023  16:33:36 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
DRUG OD POSSESSION Total: 1
20232331930 230704747 7/13/2023  11:41:50 DRUG OD POSSESSION REP 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A21  OTHER
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 6
20232407020 7/19/2023  16:25:59 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 9800 RIO GRANDE DR/WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20232464680 7/24/2023  17:16:58 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34  OTHER

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM
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20232467910
20232478989
20232497427
20232545097

TRAFFIC STOP
20232223288
20232224796
20232240385
20232262922
20232342559
20232358493
20232428678
20232433013
20232454185
20232458514
20232487809
20232496474
20232517665
20232540386

ALARM LOCAL
20232325855

DIST FAMILY
20232232071
20232252414
20232257187
20232360591

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20232338839
20232451277
20232524809

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

20232196236
20232278128

230701483

7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/27/2023
7/31/2023

7/4/2023

7/4/2023

7/5/2023

7/7/2023

7/14/2023
7/15/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/23/2023
7/24/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/31/2023

7/12/2023

7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/15/2023

7/13/2023
7/23/2023
7/29/2023

7/2/2023
7/9/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

00:37:39
21:02:42
10:16:58
15:50:23

Total: 14
15:19:30
17:56:13
20:56:26
15:20:57
08:06:34
16:06:40
09:50:05
16:16:47
19:37:09
07:58:22
14:50:40
09:02:33
23:41:09
08:59:40

Total: 1
23:04:49

Total: 4
08:50:38
19:26:01
07:14:21
19:49:04

Total: 3
22:42:27
12:54:56
17:54:33

Total: 2
05:18:34
00:09:41

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

INF
GOA
INF
ADV

CIT
CIT
WAR
CIT
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
INF
CIT

FAL

REP
RTO
ADV
UNF

ADV
INF
GOA

INF
ADV

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN

9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR/N LAUREL BRANCH

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10000 SAND PASS LN

10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10200 ASH FORK DR
10000 ENCINO COVE CT

10200 ELM BLUFF CT
10600 WAYWARD WIND LN

E038
E039
E038
E039

E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

E038

E039
E038
E038
E039

E038
E039
E038

E038
E039

45C21
45B36
45A30
45B38

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45A24
45B36
45A26
45B36
45B38
45A24
45B36
45A46
44F16
45A46

45C22

45D11
45B36
45D16
45B34

45F36
45D16
45F24

45D12
45N34

OTHER
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER
OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
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DISTURBANCE OTHER
20232535016

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

20232229053
20232286003

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT

20232474403
20232480387

MEET THE CITIZEN
20232217186
20232335442
20232390343
20232422982
20232430008
20232460154
20232465478
20232469102
20232471655
20232492371
20232499518
20232500585

INFORMATION CALL
20232280409
20232282387
20232490063
20232490535
20232534073

WELFARE CHECK
20232216563
20232258553
20232270226
20232326049
20232394161

230709681

7/30/2023

7/5/2023
7/9/2023

7/25/2023
7/26/2023

7/4/2023

7/13/2023
7/18/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/30/2023

7/4/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/12/2023
7/18/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

Total: 1
18:44:34

Total: 2
01:04:58
21:11:42

Total: 2
13:36:17
00:25:24

Total: 12
02:27:33
16:44:21
12:07:21
20:14:22
11:35:38
10:18:37
18:46:01
05:03:10
10:03:08
22:17:55
13:12:05
14:52:58

Total: 5
07:32:02
13:08:32
17:48:46
18:40:07
16:48:10

Total: 13
00:43:38
09:10:24
07:57:58
23:32:32
17:22:38

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

INF

MHN
INF

ADV
REP

ADV
INF
INF
ADV
ADV
ADV
INF
ADV
GOA
INF
ADV
ADV

ADV
INF
UNF
INF
ADV

INF
GOA
INF
ADV
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 RESTOVER LN
9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
10500 ELK POINT LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10000 SAND PASS LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 TRADING POST DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 WAYWARD WIND LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN

E039

E039
E039

E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E14

45531
45522

45B36
45C14

45N20
45B29
51C54
45B36
45A29
45A24
45N28
45N10
45A24
45C14
45A24
45B36

45D11
81K16
45B36
45B36
45522

45N20
40M10
41D44
45N30
45B36

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK

OTHER
OTHER
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20232444118
20232456010
20232498024
20232524617
20232531171
20232536457
20232538711
20232545991

FOLLOW UP
20232211526

CHECK PARK
20232218690
20232218691
20232219458
20232243896
20232244150
20232289105
20232293127
20232302233
20232305703
20232314827
20232319800
20232328425
20232330404
20232341919
20232343697
20232345329
20232374408
20232386204
20232386205
20232388048
20232400303
20232413391
20232415091
20232442110
20232443256

7/22/2023
7/24/2023
7/27/2023
7/29/2023
7/30/2023
7/30/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023

7/3/2023

7/4/2023

7/4/2023

7/4/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

17:53:58
00:06:33
11:04:24
17:33:56
10:09:13
22:13:31
05:52:58
17:17:25

Total: 1
14:55:23

Total: 37
07:39:22
07:39:41
09:10:23
06:48:12
07:17:41
06:54:11
12:33:30
08:12:43
12:40:24
06:55:20
13:12:01
06:54:01
09:41:39
07:07:24
09:40:28
12:09:09
07:17:12
07:01:01
07:01:02
09:26:29
07:34:25
06:50:57
09:13:47
14:22:53
16:25:56

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

ADV
INF
ADV
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF

SPL

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 W VILLA DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038

E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B36
45B44
45A24
45F24
45D15
45N30
45D12
45B44

45E13

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45B36

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20232459111
20232461894
20232469778
20232473301
20232475048
20232486428
20232489739
20232495904
20232508168
20232509244
20232511431
20232540496

CHECK SCHOOL
20232273003

CONTRACT CHECK

20232218981
20232219826
20232221308
20232221689
20232222168
20232224874
20232230807
20232231225
20232231464
20232240447
20232247808
20232248359
20232249558
20232249559
20232249593
20232274826
20232276343
20232289878
20232290438
20232291057
20232300618

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/31/2023

7/8/2023

7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

08:50:34
12:51:53
07:02:44
12:02:29
14:38:03
12:51:52
17:23:02
08:09:49
07:12:41
08:56:14
12:03:35
09:09:29

Total: 1
14:17:10

Total: 90
08:21:35
09:45:01
12:06:20
12:40:58
13:23:08
18:04:26
06:59:26
07:40:19
07:58:59
21:02:33
12:07:04
12:53:36
14:45:02
14:45:03
14:47:31
17:27:05
20:27:44
08:14:59
08:58:36
09:44:00
04:16:04

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10500 TRADING POST DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B36

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45N19

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
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20232301384
20232303341
20232306187
20232315058
20232315530
20232315779
20232316287
20232316748
20232317090
20232319108
20232328781
20232329125
20232332159
20232332728
20232332982
20232342241
20232342522
20232342716
20232343051
20232348699
20232350484
20232374863
20232375215
20232375436
20232375850
20232386931
20232387626
20232388412
20232399879
20232400775
20232401470
20232402021
20232404148
20232404676
20232405557
20232413888
20232415459
20232417954

7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

07:03:17
09:36:28
13:17:09
07:19:16
07:57:02
08:16:54
08:54:41
09:28:48
09:52:24
12:17:16
07:28:23
07:59:17
12:00:28
12:49:23
13:10:14
07:38:47
08:03:12
08:21:50
08:49:33
17:20:21
20:25:48
08:02:16
08:32:44
08:52:38
09:24:11
08:02:42
08:55:56
09:51:38
07:00:20
08:13:19
09:04:58
09:45:45
12:30:18
13:13:29
14:31:43
07:39:28
09:45:03
12:59:20

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 TRADING POST DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9700 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20232418233
20232432321
20232444783
20232458033
20232458387
20232458634
20232459739
20232461518
20232470346
20232470602
20232474054
20232474248
20232478915
20232486236
20232486852
20232495148
20232496390
20232496847
20232498699
20232498760
20232499357
20232508608
20232508795
20232511867
20232523732
20232524052
20232525547
20232526083
20232539139
20232539296
20232539706

SUBMIT EVIDENCE
20232270956

NUISANCE ABATEMENT
20232484577
20232484736

7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/22/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/29/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023

7/8/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

13:22:08
15:19:28
19:15:40
07:06:59
07:44:30
08:09:35
09:43:15
12:19:28
08:01:20
08:28:21
13:07:22
13:23:32
20:51:42
12:35:51
13:30:28
06:59:30
08:53:40
09:32:23
12:03:49
12:09:13
12:59:06
07:58:39
08:18:37
12:42:31
16:04:22
16:33:58
19:22:04
20:29:15
07:00:48
07:19:59
08:00:14

Total: 1
09:48:19

Total: 2
10:17:08
10:29:48

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

SUBMIT EVIDENCE

NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

ADV

INF
INF

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9300 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 PALE STAR DR

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038

E038

E038
E039

45A24
45B36
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B16
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E11
45E11
45E11
45E11
45A24
45A24
45A24

42B33

40G11
40G11

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
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NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20232223248
20232223503
20232224549
20232225539
20232225594
20232226189
20232235814
20232236676
20232237180
20232237248
20232238154
20232239034
20232239725
20232250205
20232251431
20232251823
20232262300
20232262894
20232263007
20232263895
20232263896
20232264630
20232264879
20232265317
20232265922
20232273479
20232273760
20232274309
20232275045
20232275737
20232276789
20232307074
20232307871
20232309607
20232310747
20232311274
20232320592

7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

Total: 79
15:15:20
15:39:59
17:25:09
19:22:51
19:27:26
20:34:01
14:07:26
15:18:41
15:56:34
16:00:46
17:10:10
18:38:24
19:51:37
15:43:49
17:46:02
18:28:16
14:27:03
15:18:19
15:27:56
16:43:31
16:43:34
17:49:09
18:20:47
19:13:40
20:14:39
15:06:43
15:34:23
16:33:05
17:50:06
19:10:38
21:21:07
14:34:33
15:41:03
18:08:56
20:04:03
21:03:12
14:25:07

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9300 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE MEADOW LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10800 OAK BAYOU LN

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20232321507
20232322191
20232323704
20232324828
20232333648
20232346666
20232347952
20232349492
20232357401
20232357970
20232358584
20232359340
20232392348
20232393133
20232395245
20232395826
20232395996
20232406712
20232407752
20232420176
20232421643
20232422113
20232433269
20232433675
20232434814
20232435493
20232442718
20232445351
20232475453
20232475902
20232477448
20232478930
20232487880
20232488810
20232489281
20232491171
20232491597
20232501070

7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/15/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

15:35:02
16:25:56
18:40:00
20:41:47
14:09:26
14:20:58
16:15:22
18:37:22
14:11:29
15:11:35
16:15:27
17:33:57
15:00:20
16:05:13
19:07:27
20:02:50
20:19:42
16:02:32
17:23:29
16:08:38
18:05:10
18:54:04
16:34:16
17:11:24
19:07:07
20:24:34
15:25:51
20:24:38
15:15:56
15:52:50
18:11:54
20:53:47
14:58:23
16:12:22
16:48:14
19:46:34
20:35:55
15:30:25

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 ROUND UP LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9300 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR

E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20232502522
20232502950
20232503906
20232504359

TRAFFIC HAZARD
20232265428

230702603

7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/7/2023

Date of Report: 8/2/2023 8:39:07 AM

17:25:35
18:04:18
19:48:39
20:34:38

Total: 1
19:24:02

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

TRAFFIC HAZARD

INF
INF
INF
INF

REP

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 ROUND UP LN

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL

E038
E039
E039
E038

E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

45B36

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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